tripletalent

managemcnt agency

Television and Film
Offspring

The Eye of the Storm
Australia’s Most Wanted
Mr. Nice Guy

Blue Heelers

Janus

A Particular Particle Freeway
Acropolis Now

Bony

Embassy

Halifax

The Local Rag

Glass Babies

Special Squad

Breaking Up

Commercials

Triple Talent Management
www.tripletalent.com.au
Phone (03) 9809 4731
Mobile 0400 030 717
Fax (03) 9809 4754
Email management@tripletalent.com.au

Southern Star Entertainment

Woman

Mary Transmission
Maria Rahman Grundy Television
Bikie Bride

Constable Godden
Henderson Family
French Maiden

Golden Harvest Media Asia
Southern Star Entertainment
ABC

Independent

Effie’s Friend Crawford Productions
Hooker Grundy Television
Journalist ABC

Customer Beyond Simpson
Maria ABC

Nurse Crawford Productions
Hooker Crawford Productions
Greek Girl ABC

DOB:

Height: 162 cm
Size: 10
Hair: Brown
Eyes: Brown
Chest: 88 cm
Waist: 78 cm
Hips: 91 cm
Shoe: 7

ROSETTA STEFANO

21% June, 1965

Dir: Ken Cameron
Dir: Fred Schepisi
Dir: lan Stevenson
Dir: Sammo Hung
Various Directors
Dir: Mandy Smith
Various Directors
Dir: Pino Amenta
Dir: Henri Safran
Dir: Richard Sarell
Dir: Paul Moloney
Dir: Keith Wilkes
Dir: Brendan Maher
Dir: Paul Moloney
Various Directors

2011
2010
1997
1996
1996
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1986
1985
1985
1985

Various commercials including: Cavalier Homes, Holden Astra, Physical Milk, Melbourne Tourism, Coca Cola,
Mazda, Carpet Choice, Coles, McDonalds, TAC and Medibank.

Corporate

Xpat Variety Show, Australian Construction, Telstra, Hyundai, Mars Fund Raising

Training

Acting

Television Acting
Television and Drama
Screen Test Workshop
Dance

Jazz

Salsa

Skills: Italian and Karate

Tanya Powell Casting Agency
Australian College of Dramatic Art

TAFTA

Tanya Powell
Louise Talmage & Greg Apps

Various Casting Directors

Dance World Studios
Virgin Dance Studio

Pamela Apostolidis
Various Teachers

2013
2000
2014

2009/12
2015/16






